
16 November 2022 - 13:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.95
(0:17.05)

1:22.90
(0:11.30)

1:11.60
(0:11.54)

1:00.06
(0:12.29)

0:47.77
(0:12.48)

0:35.29
(0:11.94)

0:23.35
(0:11.30)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DUBAI DEE 4 65.6 0:11.30 1:39.95 [1] 1:22.90 [1] 1:11.60 [1] 1:00.06 [1] 0:47.77 [1] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:35.29

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:17.05) (0:11.30) (0:11.54) (0:12.29) (0:12.48) (0:11.94) (0:11.30)

2 6 TIRITIRI 1 65.9 0:11.25 1:40.14 [2] 1:22.96 [2] 1:11.54 [4] 0:59.96 [3] 0:47.60 [3] 0:35.16 [4] 0:23.31 [3] 0:35.16 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:17.18) (0:11.42) (0:11.58) (0:12.36) (0:12.44) (0:11.85) (0:11.25)

3 1 ENUNCIATION 6 67.1 0:11.21 1:40.20 [3] 1:22.92 [4] 1:11.71 [3] 1:00.12 [2] 0:47.76 [2] 0:35.39 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:35.39 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:17.28) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:12.36) (0:12.37) (0:11.98) (0:11.31)

4 4 PARALLEL 13 66.3 0:11.15 1:40.21 [4] 1:22.64 [7] 1:11.30 [5] 0:59.68 [6] 0:47.32 [6] 0:34.95 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:34.95 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:17.57) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:12.36) (0:12.37) (0:11.82) (0:11.15)

5 11 VAN NUYS 18 65.1 0:11.19 1:40.25 [5] 1:22.35 [11] 1:10.82 [11] 0:59.19 [11] 0:46.89 [11] 0:34.60 [12] 0:22.78 [10] 0:34.60 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.90) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:12.30) (0:12.29) (0:11.82) (0:11.19)

6 15 EUREKA'S VICTORY 9 66.4 0:11.11 1:40.42 [6] 1:22.74 [9] 1:11.29 [8] 0:59.63 [9] 0:47.24 [8] 0:34.83 [10] 0:23.01 [8] 0:34.83 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:17.68) (0:11.45) (0:11.66) (0:12.39) (0:12.41) (0:11.82) (0:11.11)

7 14 IL TORO D'ORO 3 65.5 0:11.24 1:40.47 [7] 1:23.23 [3] 1:11.99 [2] 1:00.23 [4] 0:47.87 [4] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.57 [4] 0:35.48 +4

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:17.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.76) (0:12.36) (0:12.39) (0:11.91) (0:11.38)

8 2 GERARDJOSEPH 11 66.4 0:11.19 1:40.51 [8] 1:22.86 [8] 1:11.35 [9] 0:59.76 [8] 0:47.32 [9] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.00 [9] 0:35.00 +12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.65) (0:11.51) (0:11.59) (0:12.44) (0:12.32) (0:12.00) (0:11.19)

9 13 STAR OF COUTEAU 7 65.7 0:11.40 1:40.76 [9] 1:23.21 [6] 1:11.81 [6] 1:00.25 [5] 0:47.92 [5] 0:35.56 [5] 0:23.63 [5] 0:35.56 +7

Matthew Powell 400m 1400m (0:17.55) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:12.33) (0:12.36) (0:11.93) (0:11.45)

10 17 DEEPTRIX 2 64.2 0:11.58 1:40.77 [10] 1:23.36 [5] 1:11.75 [7] 1:00.05 [7] 0:47.68 [7] 0:35.40 [7] 0:23.51 [7] 0:35.40 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.41) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:12.37) (0:12.28) (0:11.89) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Nirvana Ninja (#3), Singer Sargent (#5), Damiani (#8), Classique Gal (#12), Loveulikealovesong (#16), I Prefer Minties (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.95
(0:17.05)

1:22.90
(0:11.30)

1:11.60
(0:11.54)

1:00.06
(0:12.29)

0:47.77
(0:12.48)

0:35.29
(0:11.94)

0:23.35
(0:11.30)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 13:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.95
(0:17.05)

1:22.90
(0:11.30)

1:11.60
(0:11.54)

1:00.06
(0:12.29)

0:47.77
(0:12.48)

0:35.29
(0:11.94)

0:23.35
(0:11.30)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 BANTAMWEIGHT 8 65.4 0:11.48 1:41.34 [11] 1:23.15 [12] 1:11.67 [12] 1:00.16 [12] 0:47.86 [12] 0:35.65 [11] 0:23.73 [12] 0:35.65 +9

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1400m (0:18.19) (0:11.48) (0:11.51) (0:12.30) (0:12.21) (0:11.92) (0:11.64)

12 9 DOUBLE OH SEVEN 15 64.8 0:11.59 1:41.43 [12] 1:23.66 [10] 1:12.05 [10] 1:00.46 [10] 0:48.18 [10] 0:35.95 [9] 0:23.92 [11] 0:35.95 +14

Ben Thompson 1400m 1200m (0:17.77) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.03) (0:11.66)

Scratched: Nirvana Ninja (#3), Singer Sargent (#5), Damiani (#8), Classique Gal (#12), Loveulikealovesong (#16), I Prefer Minties (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 13:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 DUBAI DEE 4 65.6 0:11.30 0:12.05 [1] 1:39.95 0:35.29

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.05)

2 6 TIRITIRI 1 65.9 0:11.25 0:12.06 [3] 1.12L 0:35.16 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.06)

3 1 ENUNCIATION 6 67.1 0:11.21 0:12.10 [2] 1.49L 0:35.39 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.10)

4 4 PARALLEL 13 66.3 0:11.15 0:11.98 [4] 1.55L 0:34.95 +5

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.98)

5 11 VAN NUYS 18 65.1 0:11.19 0:11.59 [9] 1.74L 0:34.60 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.59)

6 15 EUREKA'S VICTORY 9 66.4 0:11.11 0:11.90 [6] 2.79L 0:34.83 +5

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:11.90)

7 14 IL TORO D'ORO 3 65.5 0:11.24 0:12.19 [5] 3.08L 0:35.48 +4

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

8 2 GERARDJOSEPH 11 66.4 0:11.19 0:11.81 [8] 3.28L 0:35.00 +12

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.81)

9 13 STAR OF COUTEAU 7 65.7 0:11.40 0:12.18 [7] 4.74L 0:35.56 +7

Matthew Powell 400m 1400m (0:12.18)

10 17 DEEPTRIX 2 64.2 0:11.58 0:11.93 [10] 4.82L 0:35.40 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.93)

Scratched: Nirvana Ninja (#3), Singer Sargent (#5), Damiani (#8), Classique Gal (#12), Loveulikealovesong (#16), I Prefer Minties (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 13:19

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SKY RACING Maiden Plate - 1650m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.29

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 BANTAMWEIGHT 8 65.4 0:11.48 0:12.09 [12] 8.15L 0:35.65 +9

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1400m (0:12.09)

12 9 DOUBLE OH SEVEN 15 64.8 0:11.59 0:12.26 [11] 8.7L 0:35.95 +14

Ben Thompson 1400m 1200m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Nirvana Ninja (#3), Singer Sargent (#5), Damiani (#8), Classique Gal (#12), Loveulikealovesong (#16), I Prefer Minties (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 13:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.49
(0:13.50)

0:56.99
(0:10.67)

0:46.32
(0:11.37)

0:34.95
(0:11.52)

0:23.43
(0:11.49)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 JUKEBOX GLOW 11 68.0 0:10.94 1:10.49 [1] 0:56.41 [10] 0:45.47 [10] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.47 [8] 0:11.41 [5] 1:10.49 0:34.22

Justin Huxtable 1000m 1000m (0:14.08) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.75) (0:11.06) (0:11.41)

2 8 QUEEN ASSASSIN 5 69.4 0:10.80 1:10.66 [2] 0:57.16 [1] 0:46.36 [3] 0:35.02 [2] 0:23.60 [1] 0:12.11 [1] 1.02L 0:35.02 -9

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.80) (0:11.34) (0:11.42) (0:11.49) (0:12.11)

3 15 CARESSING RUPERT 6 68.4 0:10.79 1:10.76 [3] 0:56.81 [9] 0:46.02 [9] 0:34.67 [9] 0:22.92 [8] 0:11.78 [6] 1.6L 0:34.67 -7

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.95) (0:10.79) (0:11.35) (0:11.75) (0:11.14) (0:11.78)

4 11 SPIRIT QUEEN 1 67.9 0:10.73 1:10.82 [4] 0:57.25 [4] 0:46.52 [4] 0:35.15 [5] 0:23.69 [4] 0:12.18 [3] 1.95L 0:35.15 -8

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:10.73) (0:11.37) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:12.18)

5 10 SIX SIDES 8 71.3 0:10.56 1:11.04 [5] 0:57.19 [7] 0:46.63 [5] 0:35.50 [1] 0:23.98 [2] 0:12.37 [4] 3.24L 0:35.50 -4

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.56) (0:11.13) (0:11.52) (0:11.61) (0:12.37)

6 6 MOTIVATED MISS 7 70.5 0:10.67 1:11.12 [6] 0:57.62 [2] 0:46.95 [1] 0:35.54 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.47 [2] 3.73L 0:35.54 -5

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.67) (0:11.41) (0:11.50) (0:11.57) (0:12.47)

7 14 KALEA 2 69.6 0:10.78 1:11.35 [7] 0:57.55 [5] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.43 [6] 0:23.60 [7] 0:12.23 [7] 5.05L 0:35.43 -5

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.83) (0:11.37) (0:12.23)

8 12 VALIANT JOAN 12 70.0 0:10.71 1:11.69 [8] 0:58.13 [3] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.16 [6] 0:12.59 [9] 7.07L 0:35.99 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.43) (0:11.83) (0:11.57) (0:12.59)

9 3 IDONEUS 4 70.1 0:10.78 1:12.43 [9] 0:58.54 [8] 0:47.76 [8] 0:36.45 [8] 0:24.96 [5] 0:13.35 [8] 11.4L 0:36.45 -9

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.78) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:13.35)

10 1 A LITTLE BIT IRISH 9 69.2 0:10.70 1:12.78 [10] 0:58.49 [11] 0:47.79 [11] 0:36.48 [11] 0:24.79 [11] 0:12.89 [10] 13.45L 0:36.48 -11

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:10.70) (0:11.31) (0:11.69) (0:11.90) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Easy Company (#2), Maralah (#5), Silver Pearl (#9), Wish I Had (#13), Irish Maudie (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.49
(0:13.50)

0:56.99
(0:10.67)

0:46.32
(0:11.37)

0:34.95
(0:11.52)

0:23.43
(0:11.49)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 13:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: ROAD TO MAGIC MILLIONS ON SALE NOW QTIS Three-Year-
Old Fillies Maiden Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.49
(0:13.50)

0:56.99
(0:10.67)

0:46.32
(0:11.37)

0:34.95
(0:11.52)

0:23.43
(0:11.49)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.95

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 NAREE 3 68.8 0:10.79 1:13.98 [11] 1:00.17 [6] 0:49.38 [7] 0:38.06 [7] 0:26.00 [10] 0:13.90 [11] 20.54L 0:38.06 +1

Martin Harley Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.79) (0:11.32) (0:12.06) (0:12.10) (0:13.90)

Scratched: Easy Company (#2), Maralah (#5), Silver Pearl (#9), Wish I Had (#13), Irish Maudie (#16)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 14:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.84
(0:13.15)

0:57.69
(0:10.80)

0:46.89
(0:11.57)

0:35.32
(0:11.71)

0:23.61
(0:11.37)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CLOVER'S PRINCE 3 73.1 0:10.80 1:10.84 [1] 0:57.69 [1] 0:46.89 [1] 0:35.28 [2] 0:23.58 [2] 0:12.24 [1] 1:10.84 0:35.28

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.15) (0:10.80) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:11.34) (0:12.24)

2 2 CRAZY BRAVE 6 73.0 0:10.81 1:10.94 [2] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.08 [4] 0:23.48 [4] 0:12.21 [2] 0.6L 0:35.08 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:10.81) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.27) (0:12.21)

3 8 LUBRICATION 8 70.8 0:10.87 1:10.96 [3] 0:57.02 [9] 0:46.15 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.76 [8] 0.69L 0:34.71 +1

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.87) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:11.33) (0:11.76)

4 4 FREEDOM RALLY 2 71.1 0:10.86 1:10.99 [4] 0:57.64 [3] 0:46.78 [3] 0:35.22 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:11.96 [4] 0.91L 0:35.22 +2

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:10.86) (0:11.56) (0:11.62) (0:11.64) (0:11.96)

4 6 HIMALAISM 11 71.0 0:10.95 1:10.99 [4] 0:57.02 [10] 0:46.07 [10] 0:34.58 [11] 0:23.15 [10] 0:11.92 [5] 0.91L 0:34.58 +11

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.95) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:11.23) (0:11.92)

6 12 TIOGA PASS 9 70.7 0:10.92 1:11.41 [6] 0:57.67 [7] 0:46.75 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.68 [6] 0:12.38 [3] 3.37L 0:35.20 +8

Martin Harley 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:10.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.30) (0:12.38)

7 10 MISHANI MISSILE 14 71.1 0:10.74 1:11.46 [7] 0:57.17 [11] 0:46.43 [11] 0:35.08 [10] 0:23.39 [11] 0:12.02 [11] 3.65L 0:35.08 +3

Luke Dittman 1000m 1000m (0:14.29) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:11.69) (0:11.37) (0:12.02)

8 3 DUE DILIGENCE 5 73.1 0:11.02 1:11.52 [8] 0:57.95 [6] 0:46.93 [6] 0:35.36 [8] 0:23.79 [8] 0:12.44 [7] 4.04L 0:35.36 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.57) (0:11.02) (0:11.57) (0:11.57) (0:11.35) (0:12.44)

9 9 MINTO'S POWER 7 69.7 0:10.90 1:11.74 [9] 0:57.96 [8] 0:47.06 [8] 0:35.61 [6] 0:23.98 [7] 0:12.57 [10] 5.28L 0:35.61 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.45) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:12.57)

10 15 KING KRYPTOS 1 71.8 0:10.84 1:11.79 [10] 0:58.23 [5] 0:47.39 [5] 0:35.87 [5] 0:24.11 [5] 0:12.54 [9] 5.6L 0:35.87 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.76) (0:11.57) (0:12.54)

Scratched: Loom And Boom (#7), Powerocc (#11), Warthog (#13), Hyde (#14), Kintamani (#16), Push Turbo (#17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.84
(0:13.15)

0:57.69
(0:10.80)

0:46.89
(0:11.57)

0:35.32
(0:11.71)

0:23.61
(0:11.37)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 14:28

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: CASCADE QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and Geldings Maiden
Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.84
(0:13.15)

0:57.69
(0:10.80)

0:46.89
(0:11.57)

0:35.32
(0:11.71)

0:23.61
(0:11.37)

0:12.24
(0:12.24)

0:35.32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GEPARD 4 72.0 0:10.80 1:12.72 [11] 0:59.49 [2] 0:48.69 [2] 0:37.20 [1] 0:25.49 [1] 0:13.63 [6] 11.09L 0:37.20 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.23) (0:10.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:13.63)

Scratched: Loom And Boom (#7), Powerocc (#11), Warthog (#13), Hyde (#14), Kintamani (#16), Push Turbo (#17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BM68 Handicap - 1050m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.94
(0:05.07)

0:55.87
(0:10.70)

0:45.17
(0:10.53)

0:34.64
(0:10.95)

0:23.69
(0:11.29)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:34.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MISS BARTY 5 69.6 0:05.29 1:00.94 [1] 0:55.65 [5] 0:44.70 [7] 0:34.25 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.17 [4] 1:00.94 0:34.25

Melea Castle 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:10.95) (0:10.45) (0:10.89) (0:11.19) (0:12.17)

2 2 MISHANI FRAUDSTER 2 70.3 0:05.07 1:01.12 [2] 0:56.05 [1] 0:45.35 [1] 0:34.82 [1] 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.58 [1] 1.09L 0:34.82 +2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:05.07) (0:10.70) (0:10.53) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:12.58)

3 1 ELEGIST 13 70.5 0:05.56 1:01.16 [3] 0:55.60 [12] 0:44.63 [10] 0:33.98 [10] 0:23.07 [9] 0:12.07 [5] 1.3L 0:33.98 +4

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:05.56) (0:10.97) (0:10.65) (0:10.91) (0:11.00) (0:12.07)

4 10 SHINSHINTO 3 70.5 0:05.09 1:01.21 [4] 0:56.12 [2] 0:45.41 [2] 0:34.86 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:12.59 [2] 1.6L 0:34.86 +4

Corey Bayliss 1000m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.71) (0:10.55) (0:10.94) (0:11.33) (0:12.59)

5 7 DYNAMIC DUO 4 68.6 0:05.53 1:01.32 [5] 0:55.79 [11] 0:44.42 [12] 0:33.70 [12] 0:22.67 [12] 0:11.81 [10] 2.23L 0:33.70 +2

Jim Byrne 800m Overall (0:05.53) (0:11.37) (0:10.72) (0:11.03) (0:10.86) (0:11.81)

6 5 AVOLONTE 10 71.8 0:05.26 1:01.45 [6] 0:56.19 [3] 0:45.32 [5] 0:34.73 [5] 0:23.83 [5] 0:12.69 [3] 2.98L 0:34.73 +5

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.87) (0:10.59) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:12.69)

7 6 VALIANT 8 70.2 0:05.33 1:01.54 [7] 0:56.21 [6] 0:45.17 [9] 0:34.54 [9] 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.40 [6] 3.56L 0:34.54 +5

Jasper Franklin 1000m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.04) (0:10.63) (0:10.94) (0:11.20) (0:12.40)

8 11 WIN BURN 6 69.9 0:05.38 1:01.67 [8] 0:56.29 [9] 0:45.47 [6] 0:34.79 [7] 0:23.80 [7] 0:12.52 [8] 4.32L 0:34.79 +4

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:10.82) (0:10.68) (0:10.99) (0:11.28) (0:12.52)

9 4 SHE'S CHOOSIE 17 68.8 0:05.48 1:01.85 [9] 0:56.37 [10] 0:45.13 [11] 0:34.35 [11] 0:23.41 [11] 0:12.22 [12] 5.36L 0:34.35 +9

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:05.48) (0:11.24) (0:10.78) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:12.22)

10 12 BAY OF DRAGONS 11 71.0 0:05.30 1:02.14 [10] 0:56.84 [4] 0:46.15 [3] 0:35.58 [3] 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.94 [7] 7.06L 0:35.58 +7

Tegan Harrison 1000m Overall (0:05.30) (0:10.69) (0:10.57) (0:11.01) (0:11.63) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Ljungberg (#3), Dream Weaving (#14), Spirit Princess (#15), Campai (#16), Rowdash (#17), Logan's Blade (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.94
(0:05.07)

0:55.87
(0:10.70)

0:45.17
(0:10.53)

0:34.64
(0:10.95)

0:23.69
(0:11.29)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:34.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB BM68 Handicap - 1050m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.94
(0:05.07)

0:55.87
(0:10.70)

0:45.17
(0:10.53)

0:34.64
(0:10.95)

0:23.69
(0:11.29)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:34.64

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 LUCIFER'S LOOT 18 69.8 0:05.36 1:02.54 [11] 0:57.18 [7] 0:46.30 [8] 0:35.67 [8] 0:24.41 [10] 0:12.95 [11] 9.41L 0:35.67 +13

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:05.36) (0:10.88) (0:10.63) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:12.95)

12 9 PALAZZO SPIRIT 16 71.0 0:05.38 1:02.76 [12] 0:57.38 [8] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.99 [6] 0:24.88 [6] 0:13.37 [9] 10.7L 0:35.99 +10

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:05.38) (0:10.68) (0:10.71) (0:11.11) (0:11.51) (0:13.37)

Scratched: Ljungberg (#3), Dream Weaving (#14), Spirit Princess (#15), Campai (#16), Rowdash (#17), Logan's Blade (#18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LYNDON KEANE MEDIA BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.76
(0:11.04)

1:08.72
(0:10.42)

0:58.30
(0:11.21)

0:47.09
(0:11.89)

0:35.20
(0:11.63)

0:23.57
(0:11.25)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 READY FOR ANYTHING 13 70.4 0:10.63 1:19.76 [1] 1:08.27 [9] 0:57.64 [6] 0:46.74 [5] 0:34.93 [5] 0:23.05 [5] 0:34.93

Brodie Loy 1000m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.63) (0:10.90) (0:11.81) (0:11.88) (0:11.09)

2 9 ELECTED 12 70.0 0:10.42 1:19.81 [2] 1:08.77 [1] 0:58.35 [1] 0:47.14 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.62 [1] 0:35.25 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:10.42) (0:11.21) (0:11.89) (0:11.63) (0:11.25)

3 1 OUTBURST 8 69.0 0:10.64 1:19.97 [3] 1:08.83 [3] 0:58.19 [3] 0:47.02 [4] 0:35.25 [2] 0:23.68 [2] 0:35.25 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.14) (0:10.64) (0:11.17) (0:11.77) (0:11.57) (0:11.31)

4 7 MAJESTICS REQUEST 4 68.0 0:11.01 1:20.01 [4] 1:08.54 [7] 0:57.53 [9] 0:46.43 [9] 0:34.73 [8] 0:23.18 [6] 0:34.73 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.01) (0:11.10) (0:11.70) (0:11.55) (0:11.24)

5 11 BULIKOV 7 68.8 0:10.62 1:20.07 [5] 1:08.89 [4] 0:58.27 [4] 0:47.28 [2] 0:35.33 [3] 0:23.55 [3] 0:35.33 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.40)

6 4 ENDORPHINS 9 66.9 0:11.00 1:20.18 [6] 1:08.48 [11] 0:57.34 [10] 0:46.34 [10] 0:34.62 [10] 0:23.11 [10] 0:34.62 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:11.70) (0:11.14) (0:11.00) (0:11.72) (0:11.51) (0:11.14)

7 12 RAPID OUTLAW 14 66.8 0:11.04 1:20.39 [7] 1:08.78 [10] 0:57.26 [12] 0:46.22 [12] 0:34.52 [12] 0:23.12 [11] 0:34.52 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.61) (0:11.52) (0:11.04) (0:11.70) (0:11.40) (0:11.19)

8 14 SHAKAKHAN 10 70.9 0:10.43 1:20.40 [8] 1:09.29 [2] 0:58.86 [2] 0:47.58 [3] 0:35.63 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:35.63 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.11) (0:10.43) (0:11.28) (0:11.95) (0:11.82) (0:11.41)

9 2 TOLKOWSKY 3 67.2 0:10.97 1:20.41 [9] 1:09.13 [6] 0:58.16 [7] 0:46.99 [7] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.49 [7] 0:35.18 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:10.97) (0:11.17) (0:11.81) (0:11.69) (0:11.33)

10 6 TUHINGA 11 67.3 0:11.07 1:20.51 [10] 1:08.55 [13] 0:57.37 [13] 0:46.29 [13] 0:34.53 [13] 0:22.97 [13] 0:34.53 -3

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.96) (0:11.18) (0:11.08) (0:11.76) (0:11.56) (0:11.07)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#8), Sir Piccolo (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.76
(0:11.04)

1:08.72
(0:10.42)

0:58.30
(0:11.21)

0:47.09
(0:11.89)

0:35.20
(0:11.63)

0:23.57
(0:11.25)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LYNDON KEANE MEDIA BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.76
(0:11.04)

1:08.72
(0:10.42)

0:58.30
(0:11.21)

0:47.09
(0:11.89)

0:35.20
(0:11.63)

0:23.57
(0:11.25)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 2 67.6 0:10.95 1:20.56 [11] 1:09.07 [8] 0:58.12 [8] 0:47.05 [8] 0:35.21 [9] 0:23.52 [9] 0:35.21 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:10.95) (0:11.07) (0:11.84) (0:11.69) (0:11.38)

12 13 ALL'S FAIR 6 66.6 0:11.10 1:20.80 [12] 1:09.07 [12] 0:57.89 [11] 0:46.79 [11] 0:35.11 [11] 0:23.39 [12] 0:35.11 -6

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:11.73) (0:11.18) (0:11.10) (0:11.68) (0:11.72) (0:11.47)

13 15 GRENADIERS 1 68.0 0:10.84 1:20.85 [13] 1:09.64 [5] 0:58.80 [5] 0:47.71 [6] 0:35.74 [6] 0:23.88 [8] 0:35.74 -5

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1200m (0:11.21) (0:10.84) (0:11.09) (0:11.97) (0:11.86) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#8), Sir Piccolo (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LYNDON KEANE MEDIA BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 READY FOR ANYTHING 13 70.4 0:10.63 0:11.96 [3] 1:19.76 0:34.93

Brodie Loy 1000m 1200m (0:11.96)

2 9 ELECTED 12 70.0 0:10.42 0:12.37 [1] 0.28L 0:35.25 -5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

3 1 OUTBURST 8 69.0 0:10.64 0:12.37 [2] 1.23L 0:35.25 +2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

4 7 MAJESTICS REQUEST 4 68.0 0:11.01 0:11.94 [6] 1.47L 0:34.73 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1200m (0:11.94)

5 11 BULIKOV 7 68.8 0:10.62 0:12.15 [4] 1.81L 0:35.33 -1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

6 4 ENDORPHINS 9 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.97 [7] 2.49L 0:34.62 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:11.97)

7 12 RAPID OUTLAW 14 66.8 0:11.04 0:11.93 [11] 3.68L 0:34.52 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:11.93)

8 14 SHAKAKHAN 10 70.9 0:10.43 0:12.40 [5] 3.77L 0:35.63 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.40)

9 2 TOLKOWSKY 3 67.2 0:10.97 0:12.16 [8] 3.84L 0:35.18 +0

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

10 6 TUHINGA 11 67.3 0:11.07 0:11.90 [12] 4.42L 0:34.53 -3

Matthew Powell 400m 400m (0:11.90)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#8), Sir Piccolo (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 15:38

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: LYNDON KEANE MEDIA BM65 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 2 67.6 0:10.95 0:12.14 [9] 4.67L 0:35.21 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1200m (0:12.14)

12 13 ALL'S FAIR 6 66.6 0:11.10 0:11.92 [13] 6.14L 0:35.11 -6

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:11.92)

13 15 GRENADIERS 1 68.0 0:10.84 0:12.47 [10] 6.42L 0:35.74 -5

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1200m (0:12.47)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#8), Sir Piccolo (#10)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.40
(0:11.22)

1:08.18
(0:11.00)

0:57.18
(0:11.49)

0:45.69
(0:11.51)

0:34.18
(0:11.20)

0:22.98
(0:11.15)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 8 67.6 0:10.84 1:19.40 [1] 1:07.91 [4] 0:56.85 [4] 0:45.34 [4] 0:33.81 [3] 0:22.62 [3] 0:33.81

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.49) (0:11.06) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.19) (0:10.84)

2 2 GEO 3 68.4 0:10.91 1:19.78 [2] 1:08.45 [2] 0:57.54 [2] 0:46.02 [2] 0:34.56 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:34.56 -14

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:10.91) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.20) (0:11.15)

3 1 SAGACIOUS 11 66.5 0:11.10 1:19.94 [3] 1:08.33 [6] 0:57.20 [7] 0:45.78 [5] 0:34.25 [5] 0:22.99 [5] 0:34.25 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.61) (0:11.13) (0:11.42) (0:11.53) (0:11.26) (0:11.10)

3 7 SCOTTISH PRINCE 6 66.5 0:11.03 1:19.94 [3] 1:08.54 [3] 0:57.51 [3] 0:45.98 [3] 0:34.39 [4] 0:23.22 [4] 0:34.39 -6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.40) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.17) (0:11.15)

5 3 GUNTANTES 10 66.6 0:11.00 1:20.05 [5] 1:08.83 [1] 0:57.83 [1] 0:46.34 [1] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:34.76 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:11.00) (0:11.49) (0:11.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.12)

6 10 CRAZY TRAIN 1 66.8 0:11.01 1:20.12 [6] 1:08.59 [5] 0:57.43 [6] 0:45.94 [7] 0:34.33 [6] 0:23.12 [6] 0:34.33 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.53) (0:11.16) (0:11.49) (0:11.61) (0:11.21) (0:11.01)

7 4 NAMAKWA 7 66.3 0:11.07 1:20.19 [7] 1:08.55 [7] 0:57.48 [5] 0:45.98 [6] 0:34.32 [7] 0:23.01 [7] 0:34.32 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.31) (0:11.20)

8 13 AIOLOS 5 67.8 0:10.80 1:20.24 [8] 1:08.32 [11] 0:57.01 [11] 0:45.52 [11] 0:33.78 [11] 0:22.61 [10] 0:33.78 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:11.17) (0:10.80)

9 12 SIR PICCOLO 4 65.7 0:11.23 1:20.67 [9] 1:08.94 [8] 0:57.71 [8] 0:46.17 [10] 0:34.44 [10] 0:22.98 [11] 0:34.44 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.23) (0:11.54) (0:11.73) (0:11.46) (0:11.24)

10 6 MINTO'S PARADISE 2 65.9 0:11.13 1:20.71 [10] 1:08.81 [10] 0:57.68 [9] 0:46.31 [8] 0:34.74 [8] 0:23.43 [8] 0:34.74 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:11.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.31) (0:11.31)

Scratched: Outburst (#8), Kingscote (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.40
(0:11.22)

1:08.18
(0:11.00)

0:57.18
(0:11.49)

0:45.69
(0:11.51)

0:34.18
(0:11.20)

0:22.98
(0:11.15)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.40
(0:11.22)

1:08.18
(0:11.00)

0:57.18
(0:11.49)

0:45.69
(0:11.51)

0:34.18
(0:11.20)

0:22.98
(0:11.15)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 FIREBOX 9 65.3 0:11.25 1:20.71 [11] 1:08.92 [9] 0:57.67 [10] 0:46.30 [9] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.22 [9] 0:34.66 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.25) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.44) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Outburst (#8), Kingscote (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 8 67.6 0:10.84 0:11.78 [1] 1:19.40 0:33.81

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.78)

2 2 GEO 3 68.4 0:10.91 0:12.21 [2] 2.25L 0:34.56 -14

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.21)

3 1 SAGACIOUS 11 66.5 0:11.10 0:11.89 [6] 3.16L 0:34.25 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.89)

3 7 SCOTTISH PRINCE 6 66.5 0:11.03 0:12.07 [4] 3.16L 0:34.39 -6

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.07)

5 3 GUNTANTES 10 66.6 0:11.00 0:12.36 [3] 3.82L 0:34.76 -2

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.36)

6 10 CRAZY TRAIN 1 66.8 0:11.01 0:12.11 [5] 4.23L 0:34.33 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.11)

7 4 NAMAKWA 7 66.3 0:11.07 0:11.81 [7] 4.62L 0:34.32 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 1200m (0:11.81)

8 13 AIOLOS 5 67.8 0:10.80 0:11.81 [8] 4.92L 0:33.78 -6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.81)

9 12 SIR PICCOLO 4 65.7 0:11.23 0:11.74 [10] 7.5L 0:34.44 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 1200m (0:11.74)

10 6 MINTO'S PARADISE 2 65.9 0:11.13 0:12.12 [9] 7.69L 0:34.74 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m 1200m (0:12.12)

Scratched: Outburst (#8), Kingscote (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 26/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:13

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.83
(0:11.83)

0:34.18

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 FIREBOX 9 65.3 0:11.25 0:11.85 [11] 7.7L 0:34.66 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.85)

Scratched: Outburst (#8), Kingscote (#9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 27/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1650m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.69
(0:16.37)

1:22.32
(0:11.05)

1:11.27
(0:10.92)

1:00.35
(0:11.31)

0:49.04
(0:11.94)

0:37.10
(0:11.94)

0:25.16
(0:12.13)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 IRISH PLAYBOY 8 66.7 0:11.05 1:38.69 [1] 1:21.62 [8] 1:10.54 [8] 0:59.49 [7] 0:48.10 [7] 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.51 [5] 0:36.37

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:17.07) (0:11.08) (0:11.05) (0:11.39) (0:11.73) (0:11.86) (0:11.79)

2 8 CONFUSION 9 68.3 0:11.09 1:38.79 [2] 1:21.76 [7] 1:10.49 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.92 [9] 0:36.14 [9] 0:24.33 [8] 0:36.14 +7

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1200m (0:17.03) (0:11.27) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.78) (0:11.81) (0:11.83)

3 2 ALDERMAN 7 67.9 0:11.01 1:38.82 [3] 1:22.33 [2] 1:11.28 [2] 1:00.27 [3] 0:48.70 [3] 0:36.78 [3] 0:24.82 [4] 0:36.78 +6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:16.49) (0:11.05) (0:11.01) (0:11.57) (0:11.92) (0:11.96) (0:12.00)

4 6 STEINBRENNER 14 66.7 0:10.99 1:38.84 [4] 1:21.77 [9] 1:10.78 [6] 0:59.79 [6] 0:48.52 [4] 0:36.66 [5] 0:24.65 [6] 0:36.66 +9

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1400m (0:17.07) (0:10.99) (0:10.99) (0:11.27) (0:11.86) (0:12.01) (0:12.01)

5 5 LE HEROS 18 67.2 0:10.92 1:39.01 [5] 1:22.64 [1] 1:11.59 [1] 1:00.67 [1] 0:49.36 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.48 [1] 0:37.42 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:16.37) (0:11.05) (0:10.92) (0:11.31) (0:11.94) (0:11.94) (0:12.13)

6 9 HALLOWED GIRL 5 65.4 0:10.99 1:39.05 [6] 1:21.55 [12] 1:10.56 [11] 0:59.34 [11] 0:47.81 [11] 0:36.09 [10] 0:24.19 [10] 0:36.09 -2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:17.50) (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.90) (0:11.68)

7 7 AMERICAN SAINT 6 65.6 0:11.10 1:39.20 [7] 1:22.36 [6] 1:11.10 [7] 1:00.00 [8] 0:48.53 [8] 0:36.73 [8] 0:24.76 [9] 0:36.73 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:16.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.10) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.97) (0:11.91)

8 12 HAPPY CANDY 1 65.8 0:11.06 1:39.51 [8] 1:22.72 [5] 1:11.66 [5] 1:00.57 [5] 0:49.12 [5] 0:37.44 [4] 0:25.54 [2] 0:37.44 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:16.79) (0:11.06) (0:11.09) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.03)

9 11 HE IS 15 66.3 0:11.06 1:39.76 [9] 1:22.30 [11] 1:11.24 [12] 1:00.02 [12] 0:48.51 [12] 0:36.75 [12] 0:24.70 [12] 0:36.75 +3

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:17.46) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.05) (0:11.89)

10 1 MILITARY KINGS 19 67.0 0:11.14 1:39.96 [10] 1:22.56 [10] 1:11.42 [10] 1:00.21 [10] 0:48.62 [10] 0:36.74 [11] 0:24.61 [11] 0:36.74 +7

Paul Hamblin 1400m 1400m (0:17.40) (0:11.14) (0:11.21) (0:11.59) (0:11.88) (0:12.13) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Safin (#4), Green Flash (#13), Chasing Jackley (#14), Endless Mystery (#16), Danezel (#17), Flying Rothe (#18), Spurious (#19), Salsonic (#20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 28/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.69
(0:16.37)

1:22.32
(0:11.05)

1:11.27
(0:10.92)

1:00.35
(0:11.31)

0:49.04
(0:11.94)

0:37.10
(0:11.94)

0:25.16
(0:12.13)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 29/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1650m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.69
(0:16.37)

1:22.32
(0:11.05)

1:11.27
(0:10.92)

1:00.35
(0:11.31)

0:49.04
(0:11.94)

0:37.10
(0:11.94)

0:25.16
(0:12.13)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 CARNEROS 11 68.6 0:10.81 1:40.38 [11] 1:23.81 [3] 1:12.71 [3] 1:01.90 [2] 0:50.51 [2] 0:38.59 [2] 0:26.44 [3] 0:38.59 +7

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:16.57) (0:11.10) (0:10.81) (0:11.39) (0:11.92) (0:12.15) (0:12.43)

12 10 KITZBUHEL 10 66.8 0:11.05 1:40.93 [12] 1:24.26 [4] 1:13.17 [4] 1:02.12 [4] 0:50.59 [5] 0:38.74 [6] 0:26.77 [7] 0:38.74 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:16.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.05) (0:11.53) (0:11.85) (0:11.97) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Safin (#4), Green Flash (#13), Chasing Jackley (#14), Endless Mystery (#16), Danezel (#17), Flying Rothe (#18), Spurious (#19), Salsonic (#20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 30/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1650m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 IRISH PLAYBOY 8 66.7 0:11.05 0:12.72 [2] 1:38.69 0:36.37

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.72)

2 8 CONFUSION 9 68.3 0:11.09 0:12.50 [6] 0.58L 0:36.14 +7

Stephanie Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.50)

3 2 ALDERMAN 7 67.9 0:11.01 0:12.82 [4] 0.77L 0:36.78 +6

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.82)

4 6 STEINBRENNER 14 66.7 0:10.99 0:12.64 [5] 0.87L 0:36.66 +9

Robbie Fradd 1200m 1400m (0:12.64)

5 5 LE HEROS 18 67.2 0:10.92 0:13.35 [1] 1.87L 0:37.42 +1

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.35)

6 9 HALLOWED GIRL 5 65.4 0:10.99 0:12.51 [9] 2.11L 0:36.09 -2

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:12.51)

7 7 AMERICAN SAINT 6 65.6 0:11.10 0:12.85 [7] 2.99L 0:36.73 +3

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:12.85)

8 12 HAPPY CANDY 1 65.8 0:11.06 0:13.51 [3] 4.83L 0:37.44 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1400m (0:13.51)

9 11 HE IS 15 66.3 0:11.06 0:12.81 [12] 6.28L 0:36.75 +3

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.81)

10 1 MILITARY KINGS 19 67.0 0:11.14 0:12.66 [11] 7.44L 0:36.74 +7

Paul Hamblin 1400m 1400m (0:12.66)

Scratched: Safin (#4), Green Flash (#13), Chasing Jackley (#14), Endless Mystery (#16), Danezel (#17), Flying Rothe (#18), Spurious (#19), Salsonic (#20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 31/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 32/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 16:49

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: ZOUSAIN FIRST YEARLINGS SELLING 2023 BENCHMARK 70
Handicap - 1650m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.03
(0:13.03)

0:37.10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 CARNEROS 11 68.6 0:10.81 0:14.01 [8] 9.93L 0:38.59 +7

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:14.01)

12 10 KITZBUHEL 10 66.8 0:11.05 0:14.38 [10] 13.16L 0:38.74 +5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1200m (0:14.38)

Scratched: Safin (#4), Green Flash (#13), Chasing Jackley (#14), Endless Mystery (#16), Danezel (#17), Flying Rothe (#18), Spurious (#19), Salsonic (#20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 33/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



16 November 2022 - 17:32

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: NOVA 106.9 NYE PARTY ON SALE NOW Class 1 Handicap -
1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.66
(0:13.27)

0:56.39
(0:10.83)

0:45.56
(0:11.00)

0:34.56
(0:11.24)

0:23.32
(0:11.27)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 DRAMMATICA 1 68.4 0:10.90 1:09.66 [1] 0:56.01 [5] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.03 [6] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.84 [2] 1:09.66 0:34.03

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.90) (0:11.08) (0:11.14) (0:11.05) (0:11.84)

2 6 BIG SHORT 18 70.3 0:10.83 1:09.69 [2] 0:56.42 [1] 0:45.59 [1] 0:34.59 [1] 0:23.35 [1] 0:12.08 [1] 0.18L 0:34.59 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.27) (0:12.08)

3 2 BORN A WARRIOR 4 70.3 0:10.77 1:10.11 [3] 0:56.11 [8] 0:45.34 [8] 0:34.17 [8] 0:23.15 [9] 0:12.04 [6] 2.65L 0:34.17 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.77) (0:11.17) (0:11.02) (0:11.11) (0:12.04)

4 4 BILLY'S BRO 3 69.0 0:10.80 1:10.17 [4] 0:56.66 [4] 0:45.86 [3] 0:34.93 [4] 0:23.70 [3] 0:12.30 [3] 3L 0:34.93 -3

Robbie Fradd Overall 1000m (0:13.51) (0:10.80) (0:10.93) (0:11.23) (0:11.40) (0:12.30)

5 10 QUEENSLANDER 12 70.9 0:10.75 1:10.49 [5] 0:57.12 [2] 0:46.37 [2] 0:35.36 [2] 0:24.13 [2] 0:12.63 [4] 4.88L 0:35.36 -2

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.37) (0:10.75) (0:11.01) (0:11.23) (0:11.50) (0:12.63)

6 21 SPARKY GIRL 8 69.8 0:10.79 1:10.59 [6] 0:56.22 [10] 0:45.43 [10] 0:34.28 [10] 0:23.22 [10] 0:12.11 [10] 5.47L 0:34.28 -4

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:10.79) (0:11.15) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:12.11)

7 5 SACRED OATH 7 69.3 0:10.90 1:10.67 [7] 0:57.26 [3] 0:46.36 [4] 0:35.43 [5] 0:24.14 [5] 0:12.67 [5] 5.94L 0:35.43 +4

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.90) (0:10.93) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:12.67)

8 11 SECRET NOTE 11 69.4 0:10.74 1:10.72 [8] 0:56.51 [9] 0:45.77 [9] 0:34.71 [9] 0:23.79 [7] 0:12.41 [7] 6.24L 0:34.71 +2

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.74) (0:11.06) (0:10.92) (0:11.38) (0:12.41)

9 1 READILY AVAILABULL 5 69.1 0:10.81 1:10.84 [9] 0:56.91 [7] 0:46.10 [7] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.83 [8] 0:12.40 [9] 6.94L 0:34.94 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.81) (0:11.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.43) (0:12.40)

10 16 BOLD RANSOM 9 70.5 0:10.79 1:12.20 [10] 0:58.48 [6] 0:47.69 [5] 0:36.90 [3] 0:25.58 [4] 0:13.78 [8] 14.94L 0:36.90 +4

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.79) (0:10.79) (0:11.32) (0:11.80) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Charlie's Case (#3), Spicy Sonic (#7), Bulikov (#8), Najah (#12), Controlocracy (#13), Templar (#14), Vain Fox (#15), Fastling (#17), Sirianni (#18), I'm A Foxygirl (#19), Claudius (#20)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 34/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.66
(0:13.27)

0:56.39
(0:10.83)

0:45.56
(0:11.00)

0:34.56
(0:11.24)

0:23.32
(0:11.27)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.56

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7.5m Entire Course

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 35/35Report Created:  Wed 16 November 2022  18:36 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


